Strawberry Cheesecake Fudge

INGREDIENTS:

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Pure cane sugar, cream, AA butter, strawberries
(glucose syrup, red grape juice, citric acid,
pectin), corn syrup less than 4% and salt.

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1.22 oz (34.6g)

About 6 servings par container;

Calories 140

Total Fat 4.5g
Saturated Fat 3g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10g
Sodium 60mg
Total Carbohydrate 25g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 24g
I




Belgian Chocolate Fudge
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Belgian Chocolate Fudge

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1.340z (38g)

Servinas Per Slice: sez

Calories 145 Calories from fat 40

Amount Per Serving %Daily Value

Total Fat 4.5 7%
Saturated Fat3g 13%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 40mg 2.5%

Total Carbohydrate 25g 8%

Total Sugar 24g
Dietary Fiber 0g

Protein <1g

Not a significant source of trans
fat, dietary fiber, vitamin A,
Vitamin C, calcium, iron.
*Percent Daily Values are based
On a 2,000-calorie diet.

Ingredients:

Contains fresh cream (milk) Pure cane sugar, cream, 99% Belgian
Cocoa Mass, Bittersweet Chocolate (Contains Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Fat reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soy Lecithin, Natural
Vanilla), Butter, Corn Syrup (less than 4%) Vanilla, Salt.



Ingredients:

Dark Espresso Fudge
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Dark Espresso Fudge

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.340z (389)
Servings Per Slice: (6

Calories 145 Calories from fat 40

Amount Per Serving  %Daily Value

Total Fat 4.5g 7%
Saturated Fat3g 13%
Trans Fat Oqg

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 40mg 2.5%

Total Carbohydrate 25q 8%
Total Sugar 24q
Dietary Fiber 0g

Protein <19

Not a significant source of trans
fat, dietary fiber, vitamin A,
Vitamin C, calcium, iron.

*Percent Daily Values are based
On a 2,000-calorie diet.

Pure cane sugar, cream, unsweetened chocolate: 99% Belgian cocoa mass (contains cocoa
mass, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla), AA butter, corn

syrup (<4%), burnt sugar,
concentrate: pumpkin, carrot, ethyl alcohol.

low-fat cocoa powder,

brandy, coffee extract, powdered



Chocolate Peanut Butter Fudge
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Chocolate Peanut Butter

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1.340z (389)
Servings Per Slice: (6)

Calories 145 Calories from fat 40

Amount Per Serving  %Daily Value

Total Fat 4.5g 7%
Saturated Fat3qg 13%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 40mg 2.5%

Total Carbohydrate 25q 8%

Total Sugar 24g
Dietary Fiber 0g

Protein <1g

Not a significant source of trans
fat, dietary fiber, vitamin A,
Vitamin C, calcium, iron.

*Percent Daily Values are based
On a 2,000-calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: NS—

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

Pure cane sugar, cream, unsweetened chocolate: 99%
Belgian cocoa mass (contains cocoa mass, fat reduced
cocoa powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, natural vanilla),
peanut butter (contains peanuts, dextrose, corn syrup,
hydrogenated vegetable oil, salt), corn syrup (&lt;4%),
natural and artificial flavorings, and salt.

Allergy Alert: Contains: MILK, SOY & PEANUTS

All products are produced in a facility that may contain
traces of Tree Nut (Almonds, Pecan, Walnuts, Hazelnuts)
Peanuts and Wheat.




Creme Brulee Fudge
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Créme Briilée

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1.340z (38g)
Servings Per Slice: (6

Calories 145 Calories from fat 40

Amount Per Serving  %Daily Value

Total Fat 4.5q 7%
Saturated Fat3qg 13%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 40mg 2.5%

Total Carbohydrate 25g 8%
Total Sugar 249
Dietary Fiber 0g

Protein <19

Not a significant source of trans
fat, dietary fiber, vitamin A,
Vitamin C, calcium, iron.

*Percent Daily Values are based
On a 2,000-calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Pure Cane Sugar, Cream, AA Butter, Corn Syrup (Less than 4%),
Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Dried Egg Yolk, Carrot Concentrate,
Skimmed Condensed Milk, Sweetened Ethyl Alcohol, Natural Flavoring, Salt,

Bourbon Vanilla Bean Powder, Sea Salt



